2026 CAMP WHITE BRANCH RATES

Per Person Rates Summer Winter

Breakfast $9.00
Lunch $10.00
Dinner $11.50
Lodging $30.00
Eacility Rental

Main Kitchen

Historic Lodge

Multi Purpose

MP Conf Rooms
Lounge w/bathroom
Conf Room

Beverage Service

Activities/Other

Day Use

Early Check In/Out

same
same
same

$32.00

Rates
$300/day
$150/day
$250/day
$130/day
$75/day
$75/day

$45/day

Rate
$8.00/person

$100/hr

Notes

min. group sizes/no individual

Notes

includes dining hall

7-5 NO KITCHEN USE

1* floor for day/7-5

day rental/7-5

individual room only/7-5
individual room only/7-5

day meetings

Notes

on site, but not staying the night

check in 3 PM, check out 11 AM

See website or talk with reservation mgr on what is included - email: cwboperationsmanager@gmail.com

Summer- May 1- Oct 31
Winter- Nov 1 to April 30



