



## 2026 CAMP WHITE BRANCH RATES

<u>Per Person Rates</u>		<u>Summer</u>	<u>Winter</u>	<u>Notes</u>
Breakfast	\$9.00			same
Lunch		\$10.00		same
Dinner		\$11.50		same
Lodging		\$30.00	\$32.00	min. group sizes/no individual

<u>Facility Rental</u>	<u>Rates</u>	<u>Notes</u>
Main Kitchen	\$300/day	includes dining hall
Historic Lodge	\$150/day	7-5 NO KITCHEN USE
Multi Purpose	\$250/day	1 <sup>st</sup> floor for day/7-5
MP Conf Rooms	\$130/day	day rental/7-5
Lounge w/bathroom	\$75/day	individual room only/7-5
Conf Room	\$75/day	individual room only/7-5
Beverage Service	\$45/day	day meetings

<u>Activities/Other</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Notes</u>
Day Use	\$8.00/person	on site, but not staying the night
Early Check In/Out	\$100/hr	check in 3 PM, check out 11 AM

See website or talk with reservation mgr on what is included - email: [cwboperationsmanager@gmail.com](mailto:cwboperationsmanager@gmail.com)

Summer- May 1- Oct 31

Winter- Nov 1 to April 30